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Reus van Rotterdam — 29 maart 2025 — max. 104 spelers in totaal

Competitiespelers

Deelnemers

Pauline van der Linden
Eveline Broers

Menno van Lienden
Brigitte Hehemann
Marcel Tjon-A-Sam
Barry de Vos

Erna Teeuwen

Gerard van der Bie
Sabine Manten

Wilma Engelsma
Anton Kosters

Mieke Weber

Joyce Riekerk
Eva van Duijn
Jacqueline Oudshoorn
Olav Sommers

Nico Mulder
Zeger de Jong
Winnifred van Gils
Jaap Croeze

Marianne Croeze
Yorick Bonnema
Hanneke Morel

Annet Toxopeus

Grea Donk

Petra Elferink

Leo Elferink

Twan van den Nieuwendijk
Oscar van den Nieuwendijk
Marjan van den Nieuwendijk
Diana Westdijk

Anita Neeve

Piet Scholte

Dennis Boekstaaf

09-01-25
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem

10-01-25
idem
idem
idem
idem

11-01-25
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem

Aanmelding Def
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Ema

8010412
8010028
8010495
volgt nog
8010739
8010445
volgt nog
8010123
5100100
8010738
8010039
8010510
8010747
8010778
8010727
8010526
8010775
8010137
8010724
8010026
8010025
8010744
8010162
8010749
8010196
8010140
8010206
8010667
8010598
8010599
8010158
8010095
8010054
8010518
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Wenda Vanderbist
Yannick Michiels
Linda Mous

Hella Vermij
Martin Dam

Luuk van Balkum
Eric van Balkum
Ronald Lammers
Irma Michiels
Peter van Damme
Rika van Assendelft
Emma Mouwen
Marjoleine Lips
Jos Dermout

Chris de Roock
Antoinet Kruijer
Ineke Koster
Benjamin Kam
Priscilla Hageman
Jérome Sahal
Martin van Thiel
Bernadet van Schie
Vera Bonnema
Anneke van Schie
Janco Onnink
Annet Kitslaar
Louis Holsbrink
Joke de Jong
Floor Perquin

Paul Deege
Anneke Keyl
Marieke Verheyden
Janet Visser
Jeanine Vermeulen
Jan Warbout

Aty de Groot

Gert van de Vegt
Marijke de Jong

idem
idem
idem
idem
12-01-25
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
13-01-25
14-01-25
15-01-25
idem
idem
17-01-25
idem
18-01-26
idem
19-01-25
idem
20-01-25
idem
21-01-25
idem
23-01-25
24-01-25
26-01-25
31-01-25
04-02-25
08-02-25
12-02-25
16-02-25
idem
17-02-25
idem
19-02-25
25-02-25

T IS S ffffffffffSSSSSS<S<<<SSSSSSSS<SS<S<S<<<<<<

2010014
2010001
2010016
8010774
8010780
8010698
8010101
8010689
2010024
2010021
8010671
2010031
8010613
2010039
2010038
8010721
8010701
2010036
8010761
4040017
8010557
8010759
8010764
8010765
8010022
8010564
8010762
8010633
8010659
8010729
8010173
2010033
8010742
8010779
8010328
8010219
8010094
8010715
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Recreanten

Herma van Mourik
Kris van Kessel

Ilse van Eekeren
Ton van Eekeren
Chris Hofkamp
Marjon Kaaij

Henk van Evert
Corryne Lubberts
John Smulders
Marjan Ram

Lino Zuppelli
Jeannette Bronsgeest
Hermine Lemmens-Tan
Janet Vlug

Olav Smeets

Inez Janssens

Anja Buurman
Irmgard Lauxtermann
Gerda Meijndert
Greet Gijsen

Rosa Boonman
Marlies van Leeuwen
Ria Poortman

Marga van Voorst
Irene Blanken
Monique Vollebregt
Anne VandeScheur
Sonja Verdouw
Arno van der Voort
Joyce Goddijn
Lilian Vermeulen
Rob (ENMYV)

Reservespelerslijstje

~ A~~~
~— N

10-01-25
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem
idem

12-01-25
idem
idem

14-01-25
idem

15-01-25
idem

17-01-25

23-01-25

24-01-25

28-01-25

31-01-25

02-02-25

08-02-25

09-02-25
idem

12-03-25

15-03-25

28-03-25
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